The OEM CNG Maxi-Taxi Grant Programme, subject to directives from the GORTT, will only be 

available by the Company until the earliest occurrence of one of the following events: 

i. Expiry of three (3) years from 15th May 2015, or 

ii. Expiration of the term of the Mandate of the Government, or 

iii. Replacement of One Thousand Two Hundred (1200) old diesel powered maxi-taxis, or  

iv. Disbursement of the total Grant outlay of Sixty Million Dollars, Trinidad and Tobago Currency 

(TT$60,000,000.00) for the OEM CNG Maxi-Taxi Grant Programme as provided for by the 

Company,  

General Terms and Conditions: